Read this story to answer questions 21-26.


Your Timecard

You work at Target. You work part time in the evenings and on the weekend. Last week you worked 5 days. Last week was September 15 - 21, 2010. On Monday you worked from 5:00 to 9:30. On Tuesday you worked from 4:30 to 9:00. On Wednesday you worked from 4:30 to 8:30. On Thursday you worked from 4:30 to 9:30. On Friday you didn't work. You had a day off. On Saturday you worked from 2:00 to 8:30. On Sunday you were off too.
21. Where do you work?




24. What days did you have off?

A. a company






A. Friday and Saturday

B. I don't know.






B. Friday and Sunday

C. Target







C. Friday and Monday

D. at home







D. Saturday and Sunday

22. What dates were last week?
25. What time did you work on 

A. Monday to Friday
Tuesday?

B. my birthday






A. 5:00 to 9:30

C. September 15-21





B. 4:30 to 9:00

D. September






C. 4:30 to 8:30










D. 2:00 to 8:30

23. What day did you work from 4:30 to 8:30?      26. How many hours did you 

A. Monday 






work last week?





B. Tuesday  






A. 23 ½ hours

C. Wednesday 






B. 24 hours 

D. Thursday 






C. 24 ½ hours

D. part time

Look at this time card to answer questions 27-35.
	Target                 Time Card             Week ending: 10/17/10
Employee: Jenny Jones        Employee #: 12674         SSN: 476-30-9821  

	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	IN
	12:00
	11:00
	
	10:30
	11:00
	11:30
	

	OUT
	6:15
	7:45
	
	6:30
	8:00
	5:30
	

	Hours
	6 ¼ 
	6 ¾ 
	
	8
	9
	6
	

	Employee Signature   Jenny Jones                                 Total Hours:  36


27. Who is the employee? ____________________________

28. What days did she work? ___________________________________________

29. Where does she work? ________________________

30. What's her employee number? ______________________

31. How many hours did she work this week? ____________________

32. What days did she have off? _________________________________________

33. How many hours did she work on Thursday? ________________

34. What day did she work 6 hours? ____________________

35. What's the date on Saturday? _________________________

Look at this job advertisement to answer questions 36-40.

	Housekeeper needed. Ramada Inn is hiring a p/t and f/t housekeeper. 

Must be able to work weekends. Day and evening shifts available. Apply in person in the office. 635 W. 7th St. St. Paul.  Please bring two forms of ID and resume. 


36. What job is available? _____________________

37. Where is the job? ______________________________

38. How do you apply for this job? ______________________________________

39. Where is the office? _______________________________________

40. What do you need to bring? ________________________________________

